Bezirksverband Kleve 2013

Altersklasse-Rundenvergleichskampf

Altersklasse

Platz
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Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein

Hassum 1
Uedemerbruch 1
Reichswalde 1
Hoénnepel 1
Hassum 2
Uedemerbruch 2
Hoénnepel 2
Keppeln 1
Uedem 1
Keppeln 2
Keppeln 3
Appeldorn 1
Uedem 2

Kleve 1
Reichswalde 2

Name, Vorname

Peters, Norbert
Hoffmann, Hubert
JanBen, Franz-Theo
Kréomer, Heinz
Boekholt, Peter jun
Dohmen, Uwe
JanBen, Paul

Lange, Wilfried
Glandorf, Ludger
Flintrop, Heinrich
Neuy, Georg
Schoonhoven, Leo
Bauer, Hans-Peter
Wolf, Herbert
Staatz, Wolfgang
Zupanc, Volker
Effertz, Walter
Kerkmann, Paul
Neu, Franz-Josef
Flintrop, Karl-Heinz
te Boekhorst, Dirk
Kosmell, Detlev
Grundmann, Ludger
Hoffmann, Hans-Theo
Verhaelen, Hans-Josef

Luftgewehr aufgelegt
Mannschaftswertung

Einzelergebnisse

Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein

St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.
St.

Willibrord Hassum
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Willibrord Hassum
Hubertus Reichswalde
Willibrord Hassum
Agatha Uedem
Antonius Hénnepel
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Hubertus Reichswalde
Antonius Hénnepel
Willibrord Hassum
Willibrord Hassum
Willibrord Hassum
Antonius Hénnepel
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Hubertus Uedemerbruch
Sebastianus Keppeln
Antonius Honnepel
Lambertus Appeldorn
Antonius Hénnepel
Hubertus Reichswalde
Sebastianus Keppeln
Sebastianus Keppeln

Kampfe

4
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Gesamt-
Ringzahl

594
593
588
587
587
583
582
580
578
575
571
571
570
570
570
569
566
565
561
561
561
560
560
559
559

15 Schuss

Gesamtringzahl

1769
1752
1736
1728
1718
1700
1694
1692
1688
1671
1670
1628
1440
1061

392

Durch-
schnitt

148,5
148,3
147,0
146,8
146,8
145,8
145,5
145,0
144,5
143,8
142,8
142,8
142,5
142,5
142,5
142,3
141,5
141,3
140,3
140,3
140,3
140,0
140,0
139,8
139,8

Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Ringe
Anzahl
Kampfe
4
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Platz
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Name, Vorname
Quinders, Peter
Gortz, Hans-Willi
Kruss, Hans
Kempka, Klaus
Beeker, Frank
Welles, Paul
Schoemaker, Reiner
Winkels, Andreas
van den Loo, Ernst
Domeyer, Glnter
Hoenzelaers, Rudi
Dickerboom, Klemens
Janhsen, Erich
Mertsch, Kurt
Matthiesen, Michael
Sybers, Johann
Winter, Hans-Dieter
Engemann, Glnter
Schraven, Georg
Heesen, Hans-Gerd
Heilen, Paul
Terhorst, Paul
Bosque, Jorge
Bauer, Theo

Alders, Gerhard
Awater, Heinrich

van Wickeren, Hans-
Peter

Roepell, Ingo
Jansen, Heinz-Peter
Aymanns, Peter
Heckmann, Helmut
Leuschner, Ingolf
Nielen, Klaus
Flintrop, Klaus
Neuy, Andre

Pichel, Norbert
Mélders, Georg

van Rhemen, Hans-Gerd
Kerkmann, Ralf
Katzer, Andreas
Zitzmann, Kurt
Nielen, Hartmut
Ingenbleek, Willi

van Schoéll, Wolfgang
Grauer, Andreas
Rdsen, Hubert

Einzelergebnisse
Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein
St. Sebastianus Keppeln
St. Antonius Honnepel
St. Antonius Hénnepel
St. Agatha Uedem
St. Sebastianus Keppeln
St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch
St. Antonius Honnepel
St. Agatha Uedem
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Agatha Uedem
St. Sebastianus Keppeln
St. Agatha Uedem
St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Agatha Uedem
St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch
St. Sebastianus Keppeln
St. Hubertus Reichswalde
St. Sebastianus Keppeln
St. Sebastianus Keppeln
St. Hubertus Reichswalde
St. Sebastianus Keppeln
St. Hubertus Reichswalde
St. Willibrord Hassum
St. Antonius Hénnepel
St. Georg Kleve
St. Sebastianus Keppeln

St. Agatha Uedem

St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Sebastianus Keppeln

St. Agatha Uedem

St. Agatha Uedem

St. Georg Kleve

St. Antonius Hénnepel

St. Willibrord Hassum

St. Sebastianus Keppeln

St. Sebastianus Keppeln

St. Hubertus Reichswalde
St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch
St. Sebastianus Keppeln

St. Sebastianus Keppeln

St. Georg Kleve

St. Hubertus Uedemerbruch
St. Lambertus Appeldorn
St. Antonius Honnepel

St. Antonius Honnepel

Gesamt-
Ringzahl

558
558
556
554
549
547
545
541
540
535
533
531
507
502
494
435
426
425
425
423
420
417
416
416
410
402
401

391
389
388
387
385
347
289
288
284
279
277
272
271
260
191
139
138
137
128

Durch-
schnitt

139,5
139,5
139,0
138,5
137,3
136,8
136,3
135,3
135,0
133,8
133,3
132,8
126,8
125,5
123,5
145,0
142,0
141,7
141,7
141,0
140,0
139,0
138,7
138,7
136,7
134,0
133,7

130,3
129,7
129,3
129,0
128,3
115,7
144,5
144,0
142,0
139,5
138,5
136,0
135,5
130,0
95,5
139,0
138,0
137,0
128,0

Anzahl
Kéampfe

4
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Platz Name, Vorname

72 Weitmann, Bernd
73 van der Heusen, Uwe

Einzelergebnisse
Bruderschaft / Gilde / Verein

St. Georg Kleve
St. Hubertus Reichswalde

Gesamt-
Ringzahl

121
115

Durch-
schnitt

121,0
115,0

Anzahl
Kéampfe

1
1



